Resultater traeningslgb pa Sukkertoppen 7. august 2021

Bane 1 — Sveer lang
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Thomas Blok (Snab)
Flemming Jgrgensen (Snab)
Kristian Blok (Snab)

Lasse Holch Nielsen

Troels Nielsen

Morten Fenger-Grgn (Silkeborg)
Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn (Silkeborg)

Morten Kjeer (Silkeborg)
Johan

Kenn H Kristensen (Herning)
Jakob Christensen

Johan Vestergard

Hans Jgrgen Vad

Carsten Lund

Michael Filyo (Silkeborg)
Gert Johansson (Pan)

Sirid @ Nielsen (Silkeborg)
Jakob Holm (Pan)

Thomas Nielsen (Silkeborg)

Bane 2 — Svaer mellem
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Martin Busch (Snab)
Ulrika Jgrgensen (Snab)
Kenneth Skaug (Pan)
Tenna Ngrgaard (Tisvilde)
Lars Munktved (Allergd)
Thomas Emil Jensen
Rikke Lysemose (Silkeborg)
Anne Skaug (Pan)

Peer Straarup

Frank Krog Jensen

Per Dahl Jensen (Pan)
Marianne Lynge (Kolding)
Per Mgnster

Claus Lyngby (Gorm)

Bo Mgnster (Fros)

Susanne Kristensen (Herning)

Eigil Nielsen

Filip B Verhelst

Dorthe Munktved (Allergd)
Susanne Thyssen

62:25
63:48
64:42
67:45
69:04
73:06
76:02
79:14
86:26
89:45
94:10
96:44
106:32
115:36
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid

51:37
52:02
52:24
56:48
57:17
63:57
66:20
68:57
69:29
70:43
71:53
72:00
74:55
75:22
77:57
79:26
81:34
83:14
91:07
99:47
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Torben Sgrensen
Inge P Jensen (Odense)

Bane 3a — Svaer kort
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Lukas Verhelst

Berit Harfot

Keld Krogsgaard (Silkeborg)
Henrik Henriksen

Carl Malling (Randers)
Anders Harfot

Erik Krogh (Kolding)
Grethe Anaus (Viborg)
Anette Pina (Silkeborg)
Troels Jensen

Henning Hansen

Else Hass (Pan)

Palle Nielsen

Holger Mikkelsen

Inger Simonsen (Silkeborg)
Frants Nielsen (Herning)
Bitten Nielsen (Herning)
Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn (Silkeborg)
Katrine Amby (Pan)
Christine (Silkeborg)

Irene Mikkelsen

Bane 3b — Sveer kort (BIa)
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Alberte Thyssen

Carsten Thyssen

Henrik Dagsbjerg (Pan)
Claus Faber (Silkeborg)
Lars Sgrensen

Tove Straarup

Jgrgen Thyssen

Elin Holm

Lene Kofoed

Jgrgen Minster (Silkeborg)
Aase Thyssen

Herluf Jensen (SVOK)
Preben Munk (Viborg)
Asger Kristensen (Herning)
Felix og Poul Larsen
Kirsten Skovbjerg

Harvy llsge

Finn Grynderup

157:37
Uden tid

44:42
44:52
46:20
47:03
47:59
47:03
52:45
57:34
60:49
63:55
65:44
74:33
90:02
97:55
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid

28:33
28:41
30:09
33:26
41:49
42:21
43:40
45:51
49:29
50:25
51:10
52:27
56:39
58:42
63:02
69:18
86:03
128:53
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Aksel Bech Christensen
Henning Vide
Jensby

Bane 4 — Mellemsvaer
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Karl Ditlevsen

Trille Ditlevsen

Bent Hansen

Britta Ank Pedersen
Marianne Kejser (Pan)
Andreas Chatterton
Flemming Wedell (Odense)
Annette Kjeldsen

Ragnhild (Silkeborg)
Christian Rohde

Bane 5 - Let
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Jette Steffensen
Max Larsen

Laurids Riis (Pan)
Astrid Juul Riis (Pan)
Signe Skaug (Pan)
Jonas Mikkelsen
Birgit Grynderup
Andrea

Bane 6 - Begynder

1

Brian Amdi

Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid

61:01
61:17
73:15
79:32
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid

52:52
57:00
58:13
58:37
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid
Uden tid

Uden tid



